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STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY ANALYSIS

The online Student Satisfaction Survey was conducted by MSS’s Arts, Science and Commerce
College Ambad Dist. Jalna. Total 173 students participated in the survey. The questionnaire
provided by the NAAC was used in conducting the survey. Our college website link was
shared with the students and on the basis of responses received; analysis was done for all 20

questions of the survey.
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STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY ANALYSIS

Q.1: The Available | Adequate inadequate | Challenging | Dull Grand
syllabus of | Options— Total
each Number of | 141 6 13 2 162
course was | Students




Q.2: Available | Morethan | Adequate inadequate | Cannot Grand
Background | Options— | Adequate say Total
for benefiting | Number of | 98 48 3 8 157
from the Students

courses was




Q.3: Were the | Available | Easy Manageable | Difficult Very Grand
courses easy | Options— difficult | Total
or difficult to | Number of | 118 31 6 2 157
understand? Students




Q.4:Flowof | Available |85to 100% | 70t085% |55t0 70% | lessthan | Grand
the syllabi Options— 55% Total
were Number of | 110 37 4 4 155
covered inthe | Students

classes




Q.5: What is your
opinion

about the library
material

and facilities for the
courses?

Available More than Adequate Inadequate Very poor Grand Total
Options— Adequate

Number of 118 28 4 10 160
Students

B More than Adequate
® Adequate
¥ Inadequate

- Very poor



Q.6:

To what extent were you
able to get material for
the prescribed readings?

Available | Easily With some | Not With Grand

Options— difficulty available at | great Total
all difficulty

Number of | 124 27 8 1 160

Students




Q.7: How well did the Available | Througly Satisfactorily | Poorly Indifferently | Grand
teachers prepare for the | Options— Total
classes? Number of | 105 47 5 1 158

Students




Q.8: How Available | Always Sometime | Just Generally | Grand
well were the | Options— | effective effective satisfactorily | ineffective | Total
teachers able

to Number of | 135 21 3 1 160

communicate?

Students




Q.9 Available | Mostly yes | Sometimes | Not at all Always Grand
Do the teachers Options— Total
encourage students Number of | 123 25 3 8 159

participation in class?

Students




Q.10

Do the teachers
encourage students
participation in class?
If yes, which of the
methods were used?

Available | Encouraged | Get Encourage | Did not Grand
Options— | to raise involved in | discussion | encourage | Total
Question class Outside
class
Number of | 116 36 4 3 159

Students




Q.11: How helpful were | Available | Very Sometime | Not at all Did not Grand
the teachers in advising? | Options— | helpful helpful helpful encourage | Total
Number of | 139 15 5 0 159

Students




Q.12: The teachers' Available | Always Sometime | Always Cannot say | Grand
approach can best be Options— | courteous | rude indifferent Total
described as Number of | 126 22 6 4 158

Students




Q.13: Internal

Available | Always fair | Sometime | Usually Sometime | Grand
assessment was Options— unfair unfair fair Total
Number of | 122 24 4 5 158

Students




Q.14: What effect do you | Available | Helpsto Discouraging | Not special | Sometime | Grand

think the internal | Options— | improve effect effective Total

assessment will have on

your course grade? Number of | 141 13 5 1 160
Students

m Helps to improve

- Discouraging

® Not special effect

B Sometime effective




Q.15: How often did the
teachers provide
feedback on your
performance?

Available | regularly/in | with helpful | often late without Grand

Options— | time comment any Total
comment

Number of | 128 22 3 4 157

Students




Q.16:Were your | Available | Yes, fully | Yes, partly | Not discussed | Sometime Grand Total
assignments  discussed | Options— at all discussed
with you?

Number of | 129 23 3 3 158

Students




Q.17:Were you provided | Available | yes no Grand Total
with a course | Options—

contributory Number of | 140 18 158
lecture too at the | Students

beginning?




Q.18:Teachers are able to | Available | Everytime | Sometime Rarely Never Grand Total
identify your weaknesses | Options—
and help you to Number of | 56 13 0 0 69

overcome them.

Students
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